
Date Meeting Type/Topic

August 27, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm 

September 3, Tue BoCC Policy Meeting 1:30pm (Broadband Internet Access, CAPP Policies)

September 10, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm (Charter Review Appointments)

September 10, Tue 1st Public Budget Hearing 5:01pm (Adopt FY20 Adjusted Tentative Budget, Millage and Assessment)

September 12, Thu Joint Alachua County/School Board Special Meeting 1:30pm

September 17, Tue BoCC Policy Meeting 10 a.m. (Linkage Fees)

September 23, Mon Quarterly Joint Alachua County/City of Gainesville Special Meeting 3:00pm

September 24, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm

September 24, Tue Final Public Budget Hearing 5:01pm (Adopt FY20 Final Budget, Millage and Assessment)

October 1, Tue BoCC Policy Meeting 1:30pm (Climate Change & Renewable Energy, Utilities Relocates and Special Improvement Districts)

October 8, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm

October 15, Tue BoCC Special Meeting 1:30pm (Part II Agreements to Address Annexation and Service Delivery )

October 22, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm 

November 5, Tue  BoCC Policy Meeting 1:30pm (Discussion of Rural Ag Comprehensive Plan Policies )

November 12, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm

December 2, Mon Quarterly Joint Alachua County/City of Gainesville Special Meeting 3:00pm 

December 3, Tue BoCC Policy Meeting 1:30pm

December 10, Tue BoCC Regular Meeting 11:30am and 5:01pm

Notice of Upcoming Meetings (as of Aug. 27, 2019)


